8/4/2008

gid LastName

346 TEST

401 GIITTI

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($97.73)

($97.73)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

oT

Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 ($1.00)

($302.45) ($91.00)

($302.45) ($92.00)

#Paids/'Void

26

27

Handle Net Handle
$1.00 $0.00

$295.72 $204.72

$296.72 $204.72

$0.00

$0.00

53



