Drawer Report OT

$\Omega /$	1 /0	α	NO
A/-	4/2	T. II	18

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
346 TEST	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.00)	1	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	1
401 GIITTI	(\$97.73)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$302.45)	(\$91.00)	26	\$295.72	\$204.72	\$0.00	53
Totals:	(\$97.73)			(\$302.45)	(\$92.00)	27	\$296.72	\$204.72		54